QTA Series
Torque Reaction Arms
See and feel the difference
of Ingersoll Rand
There’s a lot riding on the quality of your assemblies, regardless of your
manufacturing process. People are counting on you to get the work done
right. That’s why at Ingersoll Rand we’re committed to providing the best-
built, most reliable, and most accurate

convenience when
locating fasteners
Cable or air line clamps
keeps work area clear and
organized (clamps are
included with all QTA arms)
Bench-mounted
torque arms
Spring balancer adjusts
easily and offers effortless
vertical movement
Bench-mounted QTA Torque Arms
Max torque Max weight Max working Vertical Overall
capacity capacity reach travel height
Model Nm (ft-lb) lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
QTA010 10 (7.4) 2.64 (1.20) 15 (381) 13.0 (330) 27.8 (706)
QTA020 20 (14.8) 5.00 (2.27) 20 (508) 14.5 (368) 31.8 (808)
QTA040 40 (29.5) 6.50 (2.95) 25 (635) 17.5 (445) 39.7 (1008)
QTA100 100 (73.8) 8.00 (3.63) 30 (762) 17.5 (445) 39.7 (1008)
QTA150 150 (110.6) 10.00 (4.54) 52 (1321) 22.0 (559) 78.7 (2000)
NOTE:  QTA150 is adjustable to mount to the floor or a bench and does not include
a tool holder.
Model QTA020
shown

1/4" NPT
Generic Tool holders are not available
for arms 150 Nm and above
Flange mounting is recommended for inline
tools with torque capacity above 40 Nm
Please note the tool diameter range
for generic holders:
QTA010: 25 – 40 mm (1"– 1.57")
QTA020 / QTA040 / QTA100:
28 – 52 mm (1.1" – 2")
Floor-mounted QTA Torque Arms
Max torque Max weight Max working Approx Overall
capacity capacity reach travel height
Model Nm (ft-lb) lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm)
QTA150 150 (110.6) 10.0 (4.5) 52 (1321) 22.0 (559) 78.7 (2000)
QTA270 270 (199) 22.0 (10.0) 60 (1524) 18.8 (477) 78.7 (2000)
QTA475 475 (350) 50.6 (23.0) 79 (2007) 23.2 (590) 78.7 (2000)
Note: Arms above do not include tool holders (please refer to the following page for holders
for your Ingersoll Rand tools).
Ingersoll Rand
air regulator